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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

1. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.6.2021 - 10:00

Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:13.15 KLINAR Anja Luksemburg/Luxembour (LUX) 21.4.2001
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:20.27 LESKOVAR Neža Nova Gorica 31.7.2011

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

A+B

1. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:26.07 413
2. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:26.19 411
3. MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:27.82 389
4. LEHMANN Siena 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.19 359
5. ČANŽEK Taya 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:31.12 348
6. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:31.92 339
7. DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:33.03 327
8. VLAHOV Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 1:33.91 318
9. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:35.75 300

10. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.24 295
11. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.66 292
12. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.76 291
13. PECELJ Taja 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:38.93 272
14. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:39.29 269
15. VALEK Zala 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:39.93 264
16. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:40.69 258
17. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:41.34 253
18. SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:42.06 248
19. ZORE Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:43.07 240
20. VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:43.33 239
21. NOVAK Tia 08 PK Ribnica 1:44.10 233
22. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:45.28 226
23. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.97 221
24. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:46.27 219
25. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:46.51 218
26. SEIFERT Metka 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.90 215
27. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:47.01 215
28. STARC Taja 09 PK Ribnica 1:47.60 211
29. KALŠNIK Iza 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:49.03 203
30. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:49.56 200
31. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica 1:51.19 191
32. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:53.56 180

B

1. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:26.07 413
2. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:26.19 411
3. MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:27.82 389
4. LEHMANN Siena 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.19 359
5. ČANŽEK Taya 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:31.12 348
6. DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:33.03 327
7. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:35.75 300
8. PECELJ Taja 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:38.93 272
9. VALEK Zala 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:39.93 264
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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

1. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, B

Rojen rezultat točke

10. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:40.69 258
11. SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:42.06 248
12. ZORE Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:43.07 240
13. VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:43.33 239
14. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:45.28 226
15. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:46.27 219
16. SEIFERT Metka 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.90 215
17. STARC Taja 09 PK Ribnica 1:47.60 211
18. KALŠNIK Iza 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:49.03 203
19. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:49.56 200
20. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:53.56 180

A

1. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:31.92 339
2. VLAHOV Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 1:33.91 318
3. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.24 295
4. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.66 292
5. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.76 291
6. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:39.29 269
7. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:41.34 253
8. NOVAK Tia 08 PK Ribnica 1:44.10 233
9. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.97 221

10. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:46.51 218
11. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:47.01 215
12. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica 1:51.19 191

Odprto

1. SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1:26.07 413
2. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1:26.19 411
3. MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:27.82 389
4. LEHMANN Siena 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:30.19 359
5. ČANŽEK Taya 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:31.12 348
6. KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 1:31.92 339
7. UPLAZNIK SUNARIĆ Lui 10 PK Neptun Celje 1:32.82 329
8. DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1:33.03 327
9. VLAHOV Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 1:33.91 318

10. BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:35.75 300
11. KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.24 295
12. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.66 292
13. IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 1:36.76 291
14. PECELJ Taja 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:38.93 272
15. JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 1:39.29 269
16. VALEK Zala 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:39.93 264
17. MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:40.69 258
18. MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1:41.34 253
19. SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:42.06 248
20. ZORE Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:43.07 240
21. VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:43.33 239
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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

1. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

22. NOVAK Tia 08 PK Ribnica 1:44.10 233
23. VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:45.28 226
24. VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.97 221
25. PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:46.27 219
26. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:46.51 218
27. SEIFERT Metka 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.90 215
28. MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:47.01 215
29. STARC Taja 09 PK Ribnica 1:47.60 211
30. KALŠNIK Iza 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:49.03 203
31. BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 1:49.56 200
32. VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica 1:51.19 191
33. GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 1:53.56 180
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